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WARSAW 2020 SPRING SESSION TENNIS SCHEDULE

Pee Wee Tennis (Ages 3 to 5)

Day

Time

Sessions

Dates

Member Fee

Non-Mem Fee

Wednesday

5:00pm-5:30pm

11

3/18-6/3

$77

$77

Level 1: 8 and Under

Day

Time

Sessions

Dates

Member Fee

Non-Mem Fee

Wednesday

5:30pm - 6:30pm

11

3/18-6/3

$154

$198

Level 2: 13 and Under

Day

Time

Sessions

Dates

Member Fee

Non-Mem Fee

Tuesday

4:30pm - 6:00pm

11

3/17-6/2

$231

$275

Thursday

4:30pm - 6:00pm

11

3/19-6/4

$231

$275

Tues & Thurs

4:30pm - 6:00pm

22

$396

$484

Level 3: 18 and Under

Day

Time

Sessions

Dates

Member Fee

Non-Mem Fee

Tuesday

6:00pm - 8:00pm

11

3/17-6/2

$308

$352

Thursday

6:00pm - 8:00pm

11

3/19-6/4

$308

$352

Tues & Thurs

6:00pm - 8:00pm

22

$528

$616

SPRING SESSION 4 - ADULT DROP IN DRILLS

Adult Intermediate Mixed

Day

Time

Sessions

Dates

Member Fee

Non-Mem Fee

Monday

6:30pm-7:30pm

10

3/16-6/1

$140

$180

Adult Advanced Mixed

Day

Time

Sessions

Dates

Member Fee

Non-Mem Fee

Tuesday

10:30am-12:00pm

11

3/17-6/2

$231

$275

Wednesday

6:30pm-8:00pm

11

3/18-6/3

$231

$275

Thursday

9:30am-11:00am

11

3/19-6/4

$231

$275

USTA or In house leaques: inquire with Stacy for more information.

For more information, email Devon Papa - devonp@eastlakeclubs.com

No classes April 6th -10th and May 25th
(Next Session starts March 16th, 2020)
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