

# WARSAW 2020 SPRING SESSION TENNIS SCHEDULE

## **SPRING SESSION 4 – JUNIOR TENNIS SCHEDULE**

### Pee Wee Tennis (Ages 3 to 5)

Day	Time	Sessions	Dates	Member Fee	Non-Mem Fee
Wednesday	5:00pm-5:30pm	11	3/18-6/3	\$77	\$77

#### Level 1: 8 and Under

Day	Time	Sessions	Dates	Member Fee	Non-Mem Fee
Wednesday	5:30pm - 6:30pm	11	3/18-6/3	\$154	\$198

#### Level 2: 13 and Under

Day	Time	Sessions	Dates	Member Fee	Non-Mem Fee
Tuesday	4:30pm - 6:00pm	11	3/17-6/2	\$231	\$275
Thursday	4:30pm - 6:00pm	11	3/19-6/4	\$231	\$275
Tues & Thurs	4:30pm - 6:00pm	22		\$396	\$484

#### Level 3: 18 and Under

Day	Time	Sessions	Dates	Member Fee	Non-Mem Fee
Tuesday	6:00pm - 8:00pm	11	3/17-6/2	\$308	\$352
Thursday	6:00pm - 8:00pm	11	3/19-6/4	\$308	\$352
Tues & Thurs	6:00pm - 8:00pm	22		\$528	\$616

# SPRING SESSION 4 - ADULT DROP IN DRILLS

#### Adult Intermediate Mixed

Day	Time	Sessions	Dates	Member Fee	Non-Mem Fee
Monday	6:30pm-7:30pm	10	3/16-6/1	\$140	\$180

#### Adult Advanced Mixed

Day	Time	Sessions	Dates	Member Fee	Non-Mem Fee
Tuesday	10:30am-12:00pm	11	3/17-6/2	\$231	\$275
Wednesday	6:30pm-8:00pm	11	3/18-6/3	\$231	\$275
Thursday	9:30am-11:00am	11	3/19-6/4	\$231	\$275

### USTA or In house leagues: inquire with Stacy for more information.

For more information, email Devon Papa - devonp@eastlakeclubs.com No classes April 6th -10th and May 25th (Next Session starts March 16th, 2020)

